1st
2nd
2nd
4th
5th
6th
6th
6th
6th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
5th
8th
8th
8th

Mens League Results

4/25/2019

Low Gross / Low Net

Low Gross

Ben Runnels
Jared Elkins
Richard Snowden
Brent Shackleford
Tim Thompson
Bob Rankin

Jeff Mullins

Jim Stokes

Jim Witt

Craig Combs

Don Chasteen
Howard Mayfield
Mose Hill
Jeremy Couch

Low Net
Daniel Banks
Mark Barger
Jeff Enge

Ron Murray
Jim Hall

Billy Sexton
Mark Hunsucker
Taylor Davis
Devin Gabbard
Scott Gunning

Closest to the pin # 12
closest to the pin #17

37
38
38
39
40
41
41
41
41
43
43
43
43
43

28
30
31
32
33
33
33
34
34
34

Carol Hannon

Don Chasteen

$20.00
$17.00
$17.00
$14.00
$12.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$20.00
$18.00
$16.00
$14.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$15.00
$15.00



