## Mens League Results 4/25/2019 Low Gross / Low Net

	Low Gross			
1st	Ben Runnels	37	\$20.00	
2nd	Jared Elkins	38	\$17.00	
2nd	Richard Snowden	38	\$17.00	
4th	Brent Shackleford	39	\$14.00	
5th	Tim Thompson	40	\$12.00	
6th	Bob Rankin	41	\$7.00	
6th	Jeff Mullins	41	\$7.00	
6th	Jim Stokes	41	\$7.00	
6th	Jim Witt	41	\$7.00	
10th	Craig Combs	43	\$1.00	
10th	Don Chasteen	43	\$1.00	
10th	Howard Mayfield	43	\$1.00	
10th	Mose Hill	43	\$1.00	
10th	Jeremy Couch	43	\$1.00	
	Low Net			
1st	Daniel Banks	28	\$20.00	
2nd	Mark Barger	30	\$18.00	
3rd	Jeff Enge	31	\$16.00	
4th	Ron Murray	32	\$14.00	
5th	Jim Hall	33	\$10.00	
5th	Billy Sexton	33	\$10.00	
5th	Mark Hunsucker	33	\$10.00	
8th	Taylor Davis	34	\$4.00	
8th	Devin Gabbard	34	\$4.00	
8th	Scott Gunning	34	\$4.00	
	Closest to the pin # 12	Carol Hannon		\$15.00
	closest to the pin #17	Don Chasteen		\$15.00